

MOHD YUSUF Vs. SMT. SARWATI

01.04.2026

Present : Sh. Abhijeet Rathi, Ld. proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.

Learned counsel for the plaintiff seeks an adjournment to lead Plaintiff's Evidence, submitting that some time is required to procure certain documents.

Put up on **02.06.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/01.04.2026